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2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Monthly Board meetings are open to the public and are held at the Maryland Department of the Environment 
Headquarters located at 1800 Washington Boulevard, Baltimore, MD. All meetings begin at 9:00 a.m..

Please note: Board may not meet every month. MDE’s calendar is updated if meetings are canceled.

Board Meetings Dates: 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 - Aqua Conference Room

Wednesday, February 26, 2025, Liberty Conference Room

Wednesday, March 26, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, April 30, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, May 28, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, June 25, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, July 23, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, August 27, 2025, Aqua Conference Room

Wednesday, September 24, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, October 29, 2025, Aeris Conference Room

Wednesday, November 19, 2025, Aqua Conference Room

Wednesday, December 17, 2025, Aqua Conference Room

If you have questions or need additional information, please contact the Board at (410) 537-4466 or at 

Well.board_mde@maryland.gov. 




